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
garage. A (teal at thin down 
payment. Only fill month.

Many other 2 and 3- 
bedrooms with the same 
small down payment.

OS 5-1134 OR 8-5680 

or come to our office at 

1333 S.Hawthorne Blvd.
(Between 140th and 14Ut)

/NO DOWN TOG I 
3-Bdrm. - $12,350

DRIVE BY
22f09 RAVENNA AVENUE 

(Between Avnlon ft. Main St.) 
Stucco, completely redecorated 
Intlde and out. Attached oarage, 
Immediate po»»e«»lon. Only S77 
mo. INCLUDES taxes and Insur­ 
ance.

WARREN REALTY 
OS 9-3638

Spectacular 
View!

of ocean and city. 1 bedroom, ? 
bath on level lot high In Palos 
Verdes Riviera. Spaclou* living 
room, open beam celling, w/w 
carpeting, drapes, bullt-lns, sprink­ 
lers. Near school and park. 4</i% 
G.I. loan. $32,900. 
OWNIR FR 5-5072

HOME LINE 
Just Sow the 

Perfect House
for You

« Right Here on 
These Pages!

(Check Classification 10 for the 
BEST HOME BUYS

bcTWN-O.I. RESALE, 4'VV. 
3 bedroom*. Full price I16,*50.

Call PR 0-3541

& $75 MO. -it
Includes faxes and Insurance. 
Freshly painted 3 bedroom, huge 
front porch, large kitchen, tre- 
mendous rear yard. 3 blocks to 
grammar tchool. No down pay­ 
ment to veterans.

^ Fresh As a Daisy
Newly decorated 3 bedroom, har 
wood floors, double garage, cin­ 
der block wall, covered patio, 
near schools and freeway. A iteal 
at 114,950. $750 down.

* Pin Sharp *
Open beam 2 bedroom modern, 
large kitchen, sliding glass doors 
to patio. Rear yard. Must see 
to appreciate, f 12,500. 1625 down.

Rosenkrantz
Realtors 

23803 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-8361
SEE YOU SUNDAY

Open House
1933 W. 230th St.

This beautiful provincial style 4- 
bedroom, P« baths home, lust 
1 Mi years young Is Immaculate 
throughout. Tile kitchen and bath, 
natural cabinets, dishwasher, gar­ 
bage disposal, carpeted In living 
room, hall and master bedroom. 
Used brick fireplace, sliding glass 
doors to fenced rear yard. Priced 
to sell at $26,900. Submit $3000 
down.

TOWNE CrCOUNTRIE 
25318 Norbonne Ave.

DA 6-2476
Lots for $«!  (Busintst 

And Rtsidtntial) 92

/ ROLLING HILLS 
AREA

Need Cash. $1000 Off
On any lot on Hidden Valley Rd. 
(P.V. Drive, North, near Silver 
Spur) This week only. Next week 
too late I 4-bedroom custom homo 
will be open dally on site. In­ 
quire there for map of lot. 

FR 7-2771

DA 6-2262 FR 7-6828 

R»il l$t«tt Wanted 114
CASH FOR. YOUR PROPERTY

BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 
CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3237

/Cosh for 
Your Home

WANTED
> and 3-bedroom hornet. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. P*$ch.

OS 5-0367 __
WILL My highest cash price for 

your a or 3 bedroom horn*. Any 
condition or area. 

14 hour service 
Warren OS 9-3431

Houtat for Rant 
(UnfurnUhtd) 116

Extra Clean
I DR. 1 BATH 
CHILDREN O.K.

$ 0 MONTH 
$25 CLEANING FEE 

23750", PENNSYLVANIA 
Phone FR 1-1204 Don Taylor

Housat for Rant 
(Unfurnithad) 116

LARetffBRT"
2 BATHS & FAMILY ROOM

BUILT-INS
$135 MONTH

125 CLEANING FEE
CHILDREN O.K. 

Call FR 1-1204 Don TflVlor 
23750 Pennsylvania

2BR. $85
W/W Carpeting

1603 W. 260TH
HARBOR CITY

TE 59723

2 BR. & DEN
0 DINING ROOM 
,» FENCED
  2'.» CAR GARAGE
  DISPOSAL
  CARPETING

f sno 
BERENDO TORRANCE 

PL 7-3407

I BR. DUPLEX
$80, Clean, Modern

0 WATER PAID 
« DISPOSAL 
«, AUTOMATIC WASHER 
  SMALL CHILD 

FA 8-0373 FA 8-81S4

Apart -ntt for Rent
'Unfurnished) 119

BRAND NEW"
Imperial Apartments
if 1 8. 2 BEDROOMS-DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL HI-FI
ft SOUNDPROOF W/W 

CARPETS
ft MARBLE PULLMANS- 

SNACK BAR
ft THERMO HEAT BUILT-INS
ft INSULATED VISITORS 

PARKING
ft DEAD END ST. ADULTI
ft $95 AND UP

730 W. 214th St. 
FA 8-7749

(3 blocks to Harbor Freeway ft 
markets, 10 minutes to 6 beaches)

fBrT$65
* GARBAGE DISPOSAL
a) WATER AND TRASH PAID

16305 PRAIRIE AVE. 
LAWN DALE 370-1254

New, Spacious 
2-Bedrm., $85

DISPOSAL
AUTOMATIC WASHER HOOKUP 

CHILDREN WELCOME

1524 WEST »27TH ST. 
FA 0-3444

Apartment* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop- 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

I MONTH 
FREE RENT

3 BR. DELUXE
  WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
» BUILT-INS
* CHILDREN O.K.

PRICE $115 
CALL 320-2163

DELUXE
$110Large 2 Br.

» BUILTINS
» CARPETED
» DRAPES
A Carports
« ADULTS ONLY

24647 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lomlta FR 5-4970 or DA 5-0543

if DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND » BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRESTIOB

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APIS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

$50 Unfurnished 
and Furnished

"NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APIS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and
Flgueroa, 2 blocks from Harbor

' Freeway.)
DA 3-7252

DUPLEX
1-Bedroom $70 

In New Tract.
« GARAGE 
« WASH ROOM 
» DISPOSAL 
t) FENCED YARD 

West Torrance_____FR 1-4525

$45, 1 BJEDROOM LOWER. "TOR*- 
RANCE BLV. NEAR SARTORI. 

FA 1-0930

THE BRAND NEW TROPIC ISLE APARTMENTS
Wish to thank you tor vour tremendous response In attending our 
Grand Opening, which resulted In acquiring several new tenants. We 
btllevt that I' you have not sern the new TROPIC ISLE, you should 
 s soon as possible. We believe you will be ready to move right In.

These beautiful apartments feature Gold Medallion all-electric kitch­ 
en!!, Hotpolnl Deluxe built-in appliances, electric celling heat, large 
heated swimming pool, quiet living In soundproofed comfort and 
many other deluxe features.

Furnished or Unfurnished. Singlet, 1-Bedroom and 1-Bedrooms

From $110 Furnished. See Today! 
3344 Redondo Beach Blvd. Torrance

(Across from El Camino College and 18 Hole Golf Course)

MANAGER APT. 1

Apartmtnts for Rtnt
(Furniihtd) 120

DA 3-8028
Apartments for Rtnt 

(Furnished) 120

Melody Manor
$100 and Up 

New 1 Bdr. Apts.
if Donish Contemporary
if Garbage Disposals
if Wall to Wall Carpets
it Drapes
if Gas Ranges
if Recreation Area
if Heated Pool
if Carports
if Storage Space
if Laundry Room

14800 Chadron Ave.

I Block West

Crenshaw and Compton Blvd. 

Gardena

OS 9-1356 Mgr. Apt. 19

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments 

Heated Pool   Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS 

Includes
Free TV 
Free AM-FM 
Drapes W/W Carpeti 
Disposals 
Controlled Heat 
Free Parking

Free Utilities
Free Linens, Incl. Laundry 
Laundry Facilities 
Fxtra Large Wardrobes 
King, Queen and Twin 
Tub with Enclosed Shower

Adj. to shopping area Cr Int. Pancake House 
Also Low Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDENA
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

Apartments for 
(~ -rnished) 120

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Largo Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

$70 2BR.
Children

Near Schools,
Shopping, Bus.

DA 9-7559 DA 4-1379

Furnished Deluxe
1 'Bedroom   $90

Wall to wall carpet, draperies 
from celling to tloor. Breakfast 
bar. Garbage disposal. Hood fan. 
23520 Arlington Torrance 

DA 4-7930 or FR I-U44

Furnitura 136

SACRIFICE

1 BR $75
£ PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
* THERMOSTAT HEAT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE OS 5-2042

TORRANCE

PRESS

WANT ADS

DA 5-1515
Rooms for Rent 123

MALE
1016 Arlington Av». FA 1-6507

Rentals (Commercial) 129

AIR CONDITIONED 

OFFICE FOR RENT 

23310 Arlington 

Torrance OR 8-4301
OPPOSITE

Alondra Park
POOL

JO' x «0' STORE FOR RENT
OR LEASE   PARKING. 

3548 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 
FR 5-1410 Or FR 5-5681

OFFICE 
OR STORE

CRENSHAW BLVD. DISTRICT. 
Excellent Location Only tllO Mo. 
DA 9-7559 DA 4-1379

MAHOGANY
Living Room and Dining Room 
furniture. Pictures, clocks. Many 
otfier Items. All In «xctlltnt con­ 
dition.

20942 S. BRIGHTON

HIGHEST prices paid for furniture 
ft appliances. Eastern "Furniture, 
60*4 Atlantic Blvd., Long Beach. 
OA 3-9078.

I bought $975 of good maple fur­ 
niture 5 rooms In all including 
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